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

Type
LP

_________________________________________________________________________________________________

Sub

School District

Parcel IDArea
Cross Street Bedrm F H
Style

JrElem SrH

Directions

_____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

_____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

Contract Type Buyer Broker Comp.
List Date Exp Date
Showing Instr

Co-List AgentCo-List Office
Agent E-mail

List AgentList Office

Owner/Seller a Real Estate Licensee

Possession
Annual Exemptions Year Taxes Payable
Financing: ProposedExisting Excluded Party
Auctioneer Name Lic #

Se Lot

Room Dimensions

Lot Desc

Township

Ttl Below Gd SqFtBelow Gd Fin SqFt Year BuiltTtl Fin SqFt
Age New Const Date # RoomsExt Bsmt

RM DIM
LR
D
FR
KT
B
D
M
2B
3B
4B
5B
R
LF
EX

x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x

LVL
Baths Full Half
B-Main
B-Upper
B-Blw G

Laundry Rm

Garage
Outbuilding 1
Outbuilding 2
Assn Dues
Other Fees
Restrictions

Wtr Name

/ / x /

x

x
x

Water
Sewer
Fuel /
Heating
Cooling

Water Type

Disposal
Water Soft-Owned
Water Soft-Rented
Alarm Sys-Sec

Pool
Pool Type

Water Frontage

Off Street Pk

Fireplace
Guest Qtrs
Split Flrpln

Skylight
Ceiling Fan

ADA Features
Fence
Golf Course
Nr Wlkg Trails
Garage Y/N

Above Gd Fin SqFt

Channel

CDOM DOM

Pending Date Closing Date

Sell Office Sell Agent

Selling Price How Sold
Ttl Concessions Paid Sold/Concession Remarks

Co-Sell Office Co-Sell

Virtual

/ /Lot Ac/SF/Dim

Water

Dryer Hookup Elec

Auction

Dryer Hookup Gas

Dryer Hookup G/E

Alarm Sys-Rent

Special List Cond.

Water Features

Assessed Value

Type of Sale

REO Short Sale

Variable Rate

Garden Tub
Jet Tub

Basement Material

Lockbox Type Lockbox Location

List Agent - User Code

Lake Type

Legal Description

Inside City Limits City County Zoning Zoning Description

Sell
Conc Paid By

Start Showing Date Agent/Owner Related

List Team

Auction Date Time Location

Frequency

Above Gd Unfin SqFt

Waterfront

Presented by: /

Page Number:

202314408 95 N Marion Road IN $0
35-05-32-400-098.900-004

2 2 0

Property is on the northeast corner of SR 9 (Marion Rd.) & Division Rd. Just south of Huntington.

5/5/2023 8/10/2023

chad@metzgerauction.com
Chad Metzger - Cell: 260-982-9050Metzger Property Services, LLC - Off: 260-982-0238

At closing
$2,599.54 2023

Chad Metzger AC31300015

385x315
1,5420 19821,542

41 6

15 15
10 10
38 19
15 15

15 15
12 12

2
0

0
0

2.0

0 0

87,1202.0000
1,542

60 48

00

528.0024 22

3.0%

Showingtime or Open House

walk-in garage door

UP388053395

Approximately 2+/- Acres part of: 003-00989-00 PT E SE SEC 32 4.08A

A1 & SR

6/10/2023 10 AM at the property

0

Chad Metzger - Cell: 260-982-9050 Metzger Property Services, LLC - Off: 260-982-0238

Yes

Huntington 46750

None

HCS RiverviewHorace Mann Huntington North

Exclusive Right to Sell No
No

None

Huntington

No

M
M
B
M

M
M

Attached

Septic

No Yes
Yes

Not Applicable

WELL

Main

Barn

None

Yes

One Story No No

None

N A1

No

No

Yes
No

No
No
Yes
No
No
No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No
No

Level, 0-2.9999

Brick, Vinyl Full Basement, Partially Finished

Baseboard

Central Air

Homestead, Supplemental

Block

Information is not guaranteed. Included properties may not be listed by the Office/Agent presenting this report. Report may not contain all available data. Offer of

Page 1 of 1 05/05/2023 01:13 PM

Site-Built Home

ActiveRESIDENTIAL

Huntington County

Remarks Ranch Home with 2-Car Attached Garage, 3-Season Porch & Barn Going to Auction on Saturday, June 10 at 10 am.   This is Tract 1 of the auction and features a 2 bedroom,
2 bath Ranch Home with Full Basement on 2+/- Acres!  Large Kitchen is open to the Dining Room & Living Room.  Living Room opens to a 3-Season Room and to the formal living room.
Master Bath has an ensuite and the full basement provides large spaces for entertaining & for storage!  Beautiful, Large Yard is well-maintained and the large barn is ready for all of your
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